SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles

] LAVONGAHEINING | e SUNG2Y, NoVember 17, 2024 - T2B Class Scores
Course Time: 48.87

T2B-P 04 inch FAULTS |

Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E

4006 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger 0:48:87 1st 10 0 0 0
Course Time: 28.58

T2B 08 inch FAULTS |

Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E

8015 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGee 0:28:58 1st 10 0 0 0

8005 Starshine Papillon Lee Kusek 0:32:43 8 0 0 0

8030 Ryder Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca Hernandez ABSENT L 0 0 0

8020 Gabriel Poodle Jennifer Wade ABSENT U] 0 0 0

8013 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara Berk 0:47:33 NnO L 2 0 0
Course Time: 36.08

T2B-P 12 inch NS |

Time NQ/Abs Q Place T2B Points w F E

12006 Lacey Miniature American Shepherd Bernadine Termath 0:36:08 1st 10 0 0 0

Course Time: ______49.90

T2B 12 inch FAULTS |

Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E

12030 Halley Chinese Crested Karen Dickinson 0:49:90 1st 10 0 0 0

12028 Arthur All American Dog/Mixed Bree Elizabeth James 0:51:80 9 0 0 0

12031 Ditto Flat-Coated Retriever Teresa Rodney ABSENT L 0 0 0

12022 Luke Miniature Pinscher Betsy Totten 0:44:68 NQ L] 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time 2 Beat | Lavonda Herring

16010 Rocket
16040 Duck
16017 Vixen
16029 June
16012 Susie-K
16009 Maggie

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Nancy Graczyk
Holly Goltra
Jack Kuvelas
Jodi Christy
Leslie Reagan

May Pace

SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles
Sunday, November 17, 2024 - T2B Class Scores

Course Time: 30.39

FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
0:30:39 st 10 0 0 0
0:41:31 6 0 0 0
0:26:22 NQ LI 0 2 0
0:32:01 NO L 0 3 0
0:34:44 NQ LI 0 1 0
0:38:42 NOQ [ 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time 2 Beat | Lavonda Herring

16005
16034
16008
16042
16055
16060
16036
16058
16047
16057
16030
16019
16003
16052
16039
16054

Echo
Ember
Schooner
Cotton
Sting
Renn
Bullet
Tart

Kali
Breaker
Charley
Xuby
Sailor
Phantom
Ransom

Moxie

Keeshond

Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Keeshond

Keeshond

Pumi

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier

Keeshond

Tawn Sinclair
Julie Henry

Lara Schindler
Barbara Demko
Ranaye Kahn
Robyn McNutt
Robyn McNutt
Laurie Zurborg
Julie Henry

Kris Arnds

Kris Arnds

Kathie Ogden
Rebecca Petrozzi
Ranaye Ann Kahn
Tabitha Teutsch

Tawn Sinclair

SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angele

S

Sunday, November 17, 2024 - T2B Class Scores

Course Time: 33.60
FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
0:33:60 st 10 0 0 0
0:40:18 8 0 0 0
0:41:54 7 0 0 0
0:41:70 7 0 0 0
ABSENT L 0 0 0
ABSENT L] 0 0 0
ABSENT L 0 0 0
ABSENT L] 0 0 0
ABSENT L] 0 0 0
No Time NOQ [] 0 0 1
No Time NO [ 0 1 1
0:34:94 Nno LI 1 0 0
0:45:02 NQ [ 0 1 0
0:45:30 NO L 1 0 0
0:50:62 NQ LI 0 1 0
0:53:04 NQ [ 1 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time 2 Beat |

Lavonda Herring

Sunday, November 17, 2024

SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles

- T2B Class Scores

T2B

20034
20009
20004
20003
20007
20057
20024
20053
20048
20030
20017
20020
20041
20015

T2B

24007
24009
24018
24008

Toby

Harpy
Remy
Jessie
Willow
Clara
Joe
Duane O
Georgie
Rumi
Jixer
Tripper
Molly
R.B.G.

Jazzy

Cooper
Maverick
Beam

April

Australian Shepherd

20 inch

Vizsla
Belgian Malinois

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Irish Water Spaniel

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Belgian Malinois

Portuguese Water Dog

24 inch

German Wirehaired Pointer

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog

Leslie Reagan

Jessica Vetter
Amy Lavoie
Nancy Fenoglio
Nancy Graczyk
Sally Lewis
Nancy Fenoglio
Janet Brown
Cindy L. Chick
Nadira Banik
Shirley Kuvelas
Debbie Wade
Laura Leyda
Amy Lavoie

Nancy Gills

Erin Zimmer
Billy Bell
Kara Trummel

JoAnn Boyer

Course Time: 36.21
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
0:36:21 st 10
Course Time: 27.08
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
0:27:08 st 10
0:27:58 9
0:28:58 9
0:29:24 9
0:38:50 5
ABSENT L
No Time NQ [
No Time NO
No Time NO L]
0:24:70 NQ [
0:26:48 NO [
0:28:48 NQ [
0:29:73 NQ LI
0:33:57 NO [
Course Time: 42.58
Time NQ/Abs Q Place T2B Points
0:42:58 st 10
No Time NOQ [
No Time NQ LI
0:40:34 NOQ [

FAULTS |
W F E
0 0 0
FAULTS |
W F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 1
0 4 1
0 0 1
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 2 0
0 1 0
FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0
2 1 1
2 2 1
0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



